BINGHAMTON BLACK BEARS

2023 /2024

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

HOME

Saturday, October 14 - 7:00 PM vs Elmira
Saturday, October 21-7:00 PM vs Danbury
Friday, October 27 - 7:00 PM vs Watertown
Friday, Novembher 10 - 7:00 PM vs Carolina
Saturday, Novembher 11- 7:00 PM vs Carolina
Friday, Novemher 17 - 7:00 PM vs Elmira
Wednesday, November 22 - 6:00 PM vs Danbury
Saturday, November 25 - 7:00 PM vs Danbury
Friday, Decemhber1-7:00 PM vs Elmira

Friday, Decemhber 15 - 7:00 PM vs Danbury
Saturday, December 16 - 7:00 PM vs Watertown
Friday, Decemhber 22 - 7:00 PM vs Watertown
Saturday, Decemhber 23 - 7:00 PM vs Watertown
Sunday, December 31- 5:00 PM vs Danbury
Saturday, January 6 - 7:00 PM vs Motor City
Friday, January 19 - 7:00 PM vs Danbury
Saturday, January 20 - 7:00 PM vs Danbury
Saturday, January 27 - 7:00 PM vs Elmira
Friday, February 2 - 7:00 PM vs Motor City
Friday, February 23 - 7:00 PM vs Watertown
Saturday, February 24 - 7:00 PM vs Watertown
Friday, March 15 - 7:00 PM vs Mississippi
Saturday, March 16 - 7:00 PM vs Mississippi
Sunday, March 17 - 3:00 PM vs Elmira

Friday, March 22 - 7:00 PM vs Watertown
Friday, April 5 - 7:00 PM vs Danhury

Saturday, April 6 - 7:00 PM vs Danbury
Saturday, April 13 - 7:00 PM vs Elmira

AWAY

Friday, October 13 - 7:05 PM B Elmira

Friday, October 20 - 7:30 PM B Danbury
Thursday, October 26 - 7:05 PM B Elmira
Saturday, October 28 - 7:30 PM B Watertown
Saturday, November 4 - 7:00 PM @ Danbury
Saturday, November 18 - 7:30 PM B Watertown
Friday, Novembher 24 - 7:30 PM B Danbury
Friday, December 8 - 7:35 PM @ Carolina
Saturday, December 9 - 6:05 PM @ Carolina
Friday, Decemher 29 - 7:05 PM B Elmira
Saturday, Decemher 30 - 7:00 PM @ Danbury
Friday, January 12 - 7:30 PM B Danbury
Saturday, January 13 - 7:00 PM E Danbury
Friday, January 26 - 7:30 PM @ Watertown
Friday, February 9 - 7:35 PM B Motor City
Saturday, February 10 - 6:05 PM B Motor City
Sunday, February 11 - 1:00 PM B Elmira
Wednesday, Fehruary 14 - 7:05 PM @ Elmira
Sunday, February 25 - 3:00 PM © Danbury
Friday, March 8 - 7:05 PM @ Elmira
Saturday, March 9 - 7:00 PM B Danbury
Saturday, March 23 - 7:30 PM E Watertown
Sunday, March 24 - 4:05 PM B Watertown
Friday, March 29 - 7:05 PM @ Port Huron
Saturday, March 30 - 12:00 PM B Motor City
Wednesday, April 3 - 7:05 PM B Elmira
Sunday, April 7 - 4:05 PM B Watertown
Friday, April 12 - 7:30 PM B Danbury



